Our Team
Minister Music Director
Rev. Dr. Aubrey J. Botha Brad Paddock
519-620-4415 brad@cpcmail.ca

aubrey@cpcmail.ca

Choir Director Office Administrator

Gwen Darling Debbie McKeuvitt

gwen@cpcmail.ca 519-623-1080
office@cpcmail.ca

Family Ministries:

Children’s Ministry Coordinator
Kerri Beda
kerri@cpcmail.ca

Junior Youth Coordinator Senior Youth Coordinator
Kassidy Morency Christine Kobow
kassidy@cpcmail.ca christine@cpcmail.ca

Deadline for bulletin submission Wednesdays at 12.30pm

Our offices are closed to the public at the
moment. Please telephone and leave a
message or email
office@cpcmail.ca and we will respond at
our earliest opportunity.

n www.facebook.com/centralchurch/ | » @CentralChurchCa

7, Queen’s Square
Cambridge, ON N1S 1H4

CENTRAL (519) 623-1080

Presbyterian Church

centralchurchcambridge.ca

ONLINE SERVICE
January 24 2021 - 10am

Message: Rev. Dr. Aubrey Botha
Tree People, Luke 19:1-10

We are so glad you are here. We are a Jesus
church, where everyone is welcome, where
no-one is perfect and everyone is loved.



Roof Fundraising Steering Team
Do you like talking to people?
Would you like an opportunity to meet more
people in the congregation?

We are looking for people who are interested in
contacting others in the congregation to talk about
the roof project and to ask for their support.

Professional training and support will be provided.
If you are interested, please contact
Lynda Pinnington at
|[dpinnington@hotmail.com

We have a cat looking for a new

home! R A
If you are interested please contactthe ==
office via email office@cpcmail.ca or
call 519 623 1080 and we will connect
you with the owner.

ONLINE SERVICES

Please note we will continue to offer our
services online until further notice.

https://www.centralchurchcambridge.ca

Keep an eye on our website and facebook
for further updates.

We remind you that all of our services are

always available on our YouTube channel
and Facebook page.

https://www.youtube.com/c/
CentralchurchcambridgeCa

and our Facebook page
https://www.facebook.com/centralchurch




